Request for Change Order

Project Name: TRAVERS PARK ALL WHEELED PARK EXPANSION
General DREAMLAND SKATEPARKS LLC Contract No:
Contractor:

Initiated by: [ Response to onsite observation [ other:

[J Response to RFI
ol Note: Contractor changes on this Project are documented via Notices of

L Engineer (no previous documentation) Change by Contractor (NOCCs) and not via CPRs
(] Owner (no previous documentation)
Sub-Contractor: N/A Date: 07/12/2024
Attention: The following change in the contract on this project is proposed. Please provide your proposed price for the

cost of this change.

Description of the Proposed Change:

Due to the unforseen grade situation and the City not constructing the path on the east side it is
necessary to build a small wall 51' x3.5- 4.5' x1.5'

Labor - $5,000.00

Materials - $3,000.00

Overhead 15% - $1200.00

Total = $9,200.00

Total of Change Order $9,200.00

All work shall be in accordance with the terms, stipulations, and Reeommendation:

conditions of the original Contract Documents. If the work herein Recommend Acceptance

provided for is Approved by Change Order, the time of completion Do Not Recommend Acceptance

will be: p

X[ Increased [0 Decreased O Unchanged City of Sandpoint "U/Q.,{G")/)w C / K@M
BY: 0 calendar days Signature: &W%

This change will: O Add [0 Deduct [O NoChange R

$

DREAMLAND SKATEPARKS LLC
2150 SE HWY 101 PMB 384
LINCOLN CITY, OR 97367

LD i
{

!
7= (5

Dreamland Skateparks Danyel ( /
Scott Date  07/12/2024 Date




